

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 56978974

Data publicarii: 13.05.21 Coduri CPV: 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.758,61 RON - 1.758,61 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. ABB TMD-160/3 160A 3P 36KA - 1 BUC X 352.9412 RON/BUC = 352.94 RON 2. CABLU MYF 10 - 30 ML X 4.7899 RON/ML = 143.70 RON 3. LC1D25P5 CONT.25A/230VAC - 4 BUC X 115.9664 RON/BUC = 463.87 RON 4. ABB SH203L-C32 32A/3 - 2 BUC X 34.4538 RON/BUC = 68.91 RON 5. ABB SH203L-C25 25A/3 - 1 BUC X 34.4538 RON/BUC = 34.45 RON 6. ABB SH201L 20A 1P C 4.5KA - 1 BUC X 11.7647 RON/BUC = 11.75 RON 7. XB4BVM4 LAMPA SEM.230V RED - 3 BUC X 32.7735.04 RON1 RON/BUC = 98.32 RON 8. TRAC. CARCASA 1 BUTON NYGD -1GR - 1 B14.96 RONUC X 15.9664 RON/BUC = 15.97 RON 9. BUTON REVENIRE/RETINERE - 1 BUC X 6.5 RON7.5630 RON/BUC = 7.55 RON 10. ELM-XAL-B102 - 4 BUC X 10.9244 RON/BUC = 43.70 RON 11. MOREK MAA5035A10 5X1XAL/CU-2.5-352.65 RONMM - 5 BUC X 54.6218 RON/BUC =273.11 RON 12. MOREK MAA1335A10 OTL35-3X 3X1XAL/CU-2.5-35MM - 3 BUC X 26.8908 RON/BUC = 80.67 RON 13. MOREK MAA1035B10 OTL35 1XAL/CU 2.5-35MM - 3 BUC X 13.4454 RON/BUC =40.34 RON 14. MOREK MAA1035Y10 1XAL/CU 2.5-35MM G/V - 3 BUC X 13.4454 RON/BUC =40.34 RON 15. MARKER TILE LEGRAND - 1 BUC X 15.1261 RON/BUC = 15.13 RON 16. MOREK MAA1016Y10 OTL16 1XAL/CU 1.5-16MM - 1 BUC X 13.4454 RON/BUC = 13.45 RON 17. AVK 2.5 GREY - 15 BUC X 1.1765 RON/BUC =17.65 RON 18. APP/AVK 2.5-10 - 4BUC X1.2605 RON/BUC = 5.04 RON 19. MYM 4X4 - 2ML X 7.4790 RON/ML = 14.96 RON 14.96 RON20. MYF 2.5 - 6 ML X 1.0924 RON/ML = 6.55 RON 21. CANAL PERF.25X40 CANALUX - 2 ML X 3.7815 RON/ML = 7.56 RON 22. MYF 4 - 1.5 ML X 1.7647 RON/ML =2.65 RON TOTAL